6 MARKET PLACE, GRANTHAM, LINCS NG31 6LJ, ENGLAND
Telephone N°: +44 (0)1476 591321  Fax N°: +44(0)1476 563749  Email:  info@techknolpowergen.co.uk    www.techknolpowergen.co.uk
General Description
This TPG range of Perkins generating sets has been born out of a new emergence by Perkins to provide the already
accepted and well-known quality diesel engine with a wider and more global acceptance and a greater variety of
applications.  TPG have put together a comprehensive range of Perkins powered product combining the reliability and
high performance of the water-cooled diesel range.  The outputs available on this range span the key areas in the power
generation requirement today on a global scale and TPG enhance the Perkins quality and reliability with their own

Generating
Set Range
 POWER      TECH
TECHKNOL POWER GENERATION
Model Model Type No. of Arrange. Cubic Fuel Length Width Height Gross Packed
kVA kW kVA kW Nat/asp  Cyls. of Cyls. Capacity Cons. (A) (B) (C) Weight Volume
or Turbo Inline/Vee ltrs ltrs/h mm mm mm Kg m3
TPP10 10 8 11 8.8 403C-11G Nat/asp 3 Inline 1.13 2.6 880 550 670 117 1.40
TPP13 13 10.4 14 11.2 403C-15G Nat/asp 3 Inline 1.49 3.7 1100 720 670 259 1.60
TPP20 20 16 23 18.4 404C-22G Nat/asp 4 Inline 2.2 5.4 1280 670 950 270 1.80
TPP30 30 24 33 26.4 1103A-33G Nat/asp 3 Inline 3.3 7.1 1420 730 1240 630 2.06
TPP40 40 32 50 40 1103A-33TG1 Turbo 3 Inline 3.3 10.7 1820 730 1350 840 2.49
TPP60 60 48 66 52.8 1103A-33TG2 Turbo 3 Inline 3.3 13.9 1820 730 1350 875 2.51
TPP80 80 64 88 70.4 1104A-44TG2 Turbo 4 Inline 4.4 18.7 1830 740 1350 928 2.53
TPP95 95 76 105 84 1006TG1A Turbo 6 Inline 5.99 21.8 2100 690 1450 1230 3.23
TPP100 100 80 115 92 1006TG2A Turbo 6 Inline 5.99 24.3 2130 760 1450 1277 3.23
TPP135 135 108 145 116 1006TAG Turbo 6 Inline 5.99 31.5 2300 790 1600 1427 4.28
TPP150 150 120 165 132 1006TAG2 Turbo 6 Inline 8.71 37 2450 950 1746 1565 5.49
TPP180 180 144 190 152 1106D-E66TAG4 Turbo 6 Inline 8.71 37.7 2450 950 1746 1565 5.49
TPP200 200 160 225 180 1306C-E87TAG3 Turbo 6 Inline 8.71 45.2 2600 856 1746 1565 5.49
TPP225 225 180 250 200 1306C-E87TAG4 Turbo 6 Inline 8.71 48.5 2600 856 1746 1565 5.49
TPP250 250 200 270 216 1306C-E87TAG6 Turbo 6 Inline 8.71 55 2970 900 1746 1565 5.49
TPP350 350 280 368 294.4 2306C-E14TAG2 Turbo 6 Inline 14.6 70.6 3100 860 1650 2590 6.19
TPP400 400 320 427 341.6 2306C-E14TAG3 Turbo 8 Inline 14.6 81.1 3300 1410 1920 3040 11.25
TPP450 450 360 533 426.4 2506C-15TAG1 Turbo 6 Inline 15.2 99 3250 1410 1880 3495 11.25
TPP500 500 400 550 440 2506C-15TAG2 Turbo 6 Inline 15.2 106 3250 1410 1880 3660 11.25
TPP600 600 480 605 484 2806C-E18TAG1 Turbo 8 Inline 15.8 97 3250 1410 1880 3495 11.25
TPP650 650 520 700 560 2806C-E18TAG2 Turbo 6 Inline 15.8 108 3250 1410 1880 3660 11.25
TPP730 730 584 800 640 4006-23TAG2 Turbo 6 Inline 22.92 149 3700 1410 1970 4555 13.23
TPP800 800 640 875 700 4006-23TAG3 Turbo 6 Inline 22.92 164 3700 1410 1970 4555 13.23
TPP840 840 672 935 748 4008TWG2 Turbo 8 Inline 30.56 183 5000 1870 2230 6975 25.49
TPP900 900 720 1000 800 4008TAG1 Turbo 8 Inline 30.56 194 5000 1870 2230 7505 25.49
TPP1000 1000 800 1130 904 4008TAG2 Turbo 8 Inline 30.56 238 5000 1870 2230 7625 25.49
TPP1250 1250 1000 1385 1108 4012TWG2 Turbo 12 Vee 45.84 267 5100 1900 2330 8450 26.54
TPP1365 1365 1092 1500 1200 4012TAG1 Turbo 12 Vee 45.84 267 5100 1900 2345 9360 27.62
TPP1500 1500 1200 1650 1320 4012TAG2 Turbo 12 Vee 45.84 276 5100 2050 2345 9795 29.65
TPP1750 1750 1400 1930 1544 4016TAG Turbo 12 Vee 45.84 306 5100 2050 2345 10080 26.65
TPP2000 2000 1600 2134 1707.2 4016TAG2/2A Turbo 16 Vee 61.12 362 5800 2295 2750 12635 43.29
* Engines subject to availability
1
2
3

TPP20 23 18.4 25.0 20 404C-22G Nat/asp 4 Inline 2.20 6.4 1280 670 950 270 1.80
TPP30 34 27.2 38.0 30.4 1103A-33G Nat/asp 3 Inline 3.30 8.6 1600 638 1240 630 2.06
TPP40 50 40 50.0 40 1103A-33TG1 Turbo 3 Inline 3.30 12.9 1800 648 1350 840 2.49
TPP60 70 56 73.0 58.4 1103A-33TG2 Turbo 3 Inline 3.30 16.6 1830 648 1350 928 2.53
TPP80 90 72 100.0 80 1104A-44TG2 Turbo 4 Inline 4.40 22.2 1900 655 1400 980 2.80
TPP95 110 88 120.0 96 1006TG1A Turbo 6 Inline 5.99 26.0 2100 690 1450 1230 3.23
TPP100 122 97.6 135.0 108 1006TG2A Turbo 6 Inline 8.71 29.0 2100 690 1450 1277 3.23
TPP135 152 121.6 168.0 134.4 1006TAG Turbo 6 Inline 8.71 38.0 2300 790 1600 1427 4.28
TPP180 200 160 225.0 180 1106D-E66TAG4 Turbo 6 Inline 8.71 42.5 2600 856 1746 1565 5.49
TPP200 220 176 270.0 216 1306C-E87TAG3 Turbo 6 Inline 7.64 51.5 2600 856 1746 1565 5.49
TPP225 245 196 300.0 240 1306C-E87TAG4 Turbo 6 Inline 8.71 54.5 2600 856 1746 1565 5.49
TPP350 380 304 415.0 332 2306C-E14TAG2 Turbo 6 Inline 14.00 85.7 3100 860 1750 2810 6.53
TPP400 438 350.4 480.0 384 2306C-E14TAG3 Turbo 6 Inline 14.00 94.2 3250 1410 1880 3495 11.25
TPP450 550 440 625.0 500 2806C-E18TAG1 Turbo 6 Inline 16.00 117.0 3250 1410 1880 3660 11.25
TPP550 610 488 690.0 552 2806C-E18TAG2 Turbo 6 Inline 18.00 127.0 3600 1410 1960 4195 12.84
TPP660 660 528 #N/A #N/A 2806C-E18TAG1 Turbo 6 Inline 23.00 189.0 3700 1410 1970 4555 13.23
TPP800 800 640 870.0 696 4006-23TAG3 Turbo 6 Inline 23.00 189.0 3700 1410 1970 4555 13.23
TPP850 845 676 930.0 744 4008TWG2 Turbo 8 Inline 30.56 195.0 5000 1870 2230 6975 25.49
TPP910 910 728 1005.0 804 4008TAG1 Turbo 8 Inline 30.56 214.0 5000 1870 2230 7505 25.49
TPP1000 1025 820 1125.0 900 4008TAG2 Turbo 8 Inline 30.56 244.0 5000 1870 2230 7625 25.49
TPP1250 1250 1000 1370.0 1096 4012TWG2 Turbo 12 Vee 45.84 287.0 5100 1790 2260 9040 25.25
TPP1320 1335 1068 1410.0 1128 4012TAG1 Turbo 12 Vee 30.56 310.0 5100 1790 2260 9040 25.25
TPP1500 1500 1200 1635.0 1308 4012TAG2 Turbo 12 Vee 45.84 353.0 5100 2050 2345 10080 29.65